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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201112140003
78250

12/14/2011
12:06:59

SPARKS C
RYAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201912100004
55700

12/10/2019
09:17:07

SPARKS C
RYAN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201512140004
25150

12/14/2015
08:49:24

SPARKS C
RYAN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202312080003
54560

12/08/2023
01:51:09

SPARKS C
RYAN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20240219000
042220

202402190000
42220

02/19/2024
11:12:49

SPARKS C
RYAN

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20231208000
354560


