Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SPARKS C RYAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201112140003 78250	12/14/2011 12:06:59	SPARKS C RYAN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						·
201912100004 55700	12/10/2019 09:17:07	SPARKS C RYAN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201512140004 25150	12/14/2015 08:49:24	SPARKS C RYAN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202312080003 54560	12/08/2023 01:51:09	SPARKS C RYAN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20240219000 042220	
202402190000 42220	02/19/2024 11:12:49	SPARKS C RYAN		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20231208000 354560	